Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
GE1 4-Port Gigabit Copper Ethernet Line Card
with PoE
n 4 Gigabit Ethernet on RJ45 connectors
(M12 optional)
n Power over Ethernet (PoE+) PSE (all ports)

n EN 61000-4-2 (ESD Immunity)
n EN 61000-4-4 (burst)
Ordering Information
Standard GE1 4-Port Gigabit
Copper Ethernet Line Card with
PoE Models
02GE01-00 3U CompactPCI® Serial, 4 x RJ45 passive Ethernet port extender, no PoE, -40 to +85°C
02GE01-01 SemiCus: 3U CompactPCI® Serial, 4 x RJ45 passive Ethernet port extender, PoE+, -40 to
+85°C
02GE01-02 3U CompactPCI® Serial, 4 x M12 passive Ethernet port extender, no PoE, -40 to +85°C,
conformal coated
02GE01-03 SemiCus: 3U CompactPCI® Serial, 4 x M12 passive Ethernet port extender with PoE+, -40
to +85°C, conformal coated
Related Hardware 02G101-00 25-Port Gigabit Ethernet Managed Switch, 2x RJ45 + 1x SFP 2.5 Gbps on front, 10x GE +
3x QSGMII links on backplane, -40 to +85°C with qualified components
02G101-01 24-Port Gigabit Ethernet Managed Switch, 3x M12 on front, 9x GE + 3x QSGMII links on